At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
253
11
In

• 200 mA max load current
• Wide installation and connectivity range through modular concept
Ordering information
Pre-wired
Connector types (M12)
Optional features
Refer to complete datasheet or contact your OMRON representative for the below optional features
Sensing module and body
– single sensing distance (ideal for compatibility with previous machine generations)
– Long body (ideal for mounting through thicker constructions)
Connection
– M8 4-pin (for ordering replace -M1 by -M3 e.g. E2A-S08KS02-M3-B1)
– M8 3-pin (for ordering replace -M1 by -M5 e.g. E2A-S08KS02-M5-B1)
– PUR cable
– Pigtails with M8 or M12 plugs
Output
– 400 mA max. load current (ideal for switching higher load currents directly)
– DC 2-wire (ideal for reduced wiring; leakage current can be used to detect cable breakage)
– DC 4-wire (NO+NC output - ideal for reduced stock for spare parts; antivalent signal can be used to detect cable breakage)
(For DC 2-wire and DC 4-wire see also page 255)
Size Sensing distance Thread length (overall
length)
Output
configuration
Order code (for pre-wired types with 2 m PVC cable)
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8  – 2.0 mm 27 (40) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KS02-WP-B1 2M*2 E2A-S08KS02-WP-B2 2M*2
–  4.0 mm 21 (40) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KN04-WP-B1 2M*2 E2A-S08KN04-WP-B2 2M*2
M12  – 4.0 mm 34 (50) mm PNP*1 E2A-M12KS04-WP-B1 2M E2A-M12KS04-WP-B2 2M
–  8.0 mm 27 (50) mm PNP*1 E2A-M12KN08-WP-B1 2M E2A-M12KN08-WP-B2 2M
M18  – 8.0 mm 39 (59) mm PNP*1 E2A-M18KS08-WP-B1 2M E2A-M18KS08-WP-B2 2M
–  16.0 mm 29 (59) mm PNP*1 E2A-M18KN16-WP-B1 2M E2A-M18KN16-WP-B2 2M
M30  – 15.0 mm 44 (64) mm PNP*1 E2A-M30KS15-WP-B1 2M E2A-M30KS15-WP-B2 2M
–  20.0 mm*3 29 (64) mm PNP*1 E2A-M30KN20-WP-B1 2M E2A-M30KN20-WP-B2 2M
Size Sensing distance Thread length (overall
length)
Output
configuration
Order code (for M12 connector types)
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8  – 2.0 mm 27 (43) mm PNP*1
*1 NPN models are available. For ordering replace '-B1' or '-B2' by '-C1' or '-C2'.
E2A-S08KS02-M1-B1*2 E2A-S08KS02-M1-B2*2
*2 M8 sized housings are only available in stainless steel (SUS 303).
–  4.0 mm 21 (43) mm PNP*1 E2A-S08KN04-M1-B1*2 E2A-S08KN04-M1-B2*2
M12  – 4.0 mm 24 (48) mm PNP*1 E2A-M12KS04-M1-B1 E2A-M12KS04-M1-B2
–  8.0 mm 27 (48) mm PNP*1 E2A-M12KN08-M1-B1 E2A-M12KN08-M1-B2
M18  – 8.0 mm 39 (53) mm PNP*1 E2A-M18KS08-M1-B1 E2A-M18KS08-M1-B2
–  16.0 mm 29 (53) mm PNP*1 E2A-M18KN16-M1-B1 E2A-M18KN16-M1-B2
M30  – 15.0 mm 44 (58) mm PNP*1 E2A-M30KS15-M1-B1 E2A-M30KS15-M1-B2
–  20.0 mm*3
*3 Models with longer sensing distances of 30 mm and 35 mm are available.
29 (58) mm PNP*1 E2A-M30KN20-M1-B1 E2A-M30KN20-M1-B2
E2A Inductive sensors
254
Specifications
(Exemplary for shielded versions.)